

Engineering & Capital Improvements Department, City of St. Petersburg, Florida

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Tampa Bay Construction & Engineering, Inc.		C-Squared Certified General Contractor, Inc.		Castco Construction, Inc.	
				1	\$ 117,774.50	2	\$ 215,319.81	3	\$ 223,693.62
Totals-->									
Surety-5% bond -->				Allied Property & Casualty Insurance Co.		Merchants Bonding Company		Westfield Insurance Company	
				1 @ unit \$ total \$		2 @ unit \$ total \$		3 @ unit \$ total \$	
GENERAL									
G-1.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
G-2.1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
G-3.1	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,400.00	\$ 25,400.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
G-5.1	Inlet Protection System	4	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
Subtotal: GENERAL					\$ 14,800.00		\$ 60,300.00		\$ 72,000.00
ROADWAY									
R-5.3	Curb - City Type A	468	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 19.66	\$ 9,200.88	\$ 56.00	\$ 26,208.00
R-7.1	Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	237	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 15,405.00	\$ 51.26	\$ 12,148.62	\$ 70.00	\$ 16,590.00
R-9.1	Concrete Sidewalk Curb Ramp with Detectable Warning	15	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 30,750.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 24,000.00
Subtotal: ROADWAY					\$ 37,605.00		\$ 52,099.50		\$ 66,798.00
STORM DRAINAGE									
D-1.2	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	154	LF	\$ 118.00	\$ 18,172.00	\$ 131.28	\$ 20,217.12	\$ 150.00	\$ 23,100.00
D-14.2	Manhole Type II	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
D-29.1	Convert Catch Basin to Manhole	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
D-16.3	Catch Basin- Type I-M2	1	EA	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
D-17.3	Catch Basin- Type II-M2	2	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00
Subtotal: STORM DRAINAGE					\$ 43,472.00		\$ 53,417.12		\$ 60,100.00
MISCELLANEOUS									
M-1.2.21	Thermoplastic, 6" White	32	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 108.80	\$ 7.00	\$ 224.00
M-1.2.24	Thermoplastic, 12" White	315	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 7.44	\$ 2,343.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,150.00
M-1.2.25	Thermoplastic, 24" White	110	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 15.44	\$ 1,698.40	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,650.00
M-12.1	Restore Irrigation System (contingent)	23	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 276.00
M-13.1	Allowance for Contract Amendment	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
M-15.2	Signage Relocate	6	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00
Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS					\$ 13,810.00		\$ 29,600.80		\$ 17,400.00
SURFACE RESTORATION									
C-8.2	Sod	7781	SF	\$ 0.50	\$ 3,890.50	\$ 0.65	\$ 5,057.65	\$ 0.80	\$ 6,224.80
C-8.6	Prepared Soil - Finished Soil Layer	866	SY	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,897.00	\$ 14.89	\$ 12,894.74	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,196.00
C-12.2	Valve Box Adjust	6	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 540.00
Subtotal: SURFACE RESTORATION					\$ 8,087.50		\$ 19,902.39		\$ 11,960.80
BID TABULATION SUMMARY									
Subtotal: GENERAL				\$ 14,800.00		\$ 60,300.00		\$ 72,000.00	
Subtotal: ROADWAY				\$ 37,605.00		\$ 52,099.50		\$ 66,798.00	
Subtotal: STORM DRAINAGE				\$ 43,472.00		\$ 53,417.12		\$ 60,100.00	
Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS				\$ 13,810.00		\$ 29,600.80		\$ 17,400.00	
Subtotal: SURFACE RESTORATION				\$ 8,087.50		\$ 19,902.39		\$ 11,960.80	
SubTotal:				\$ 117,774.50		\$ 215,319.81		\$ 228,258.80	
2%/10, Net 15 Discount:				0		0		\$ 4,565.18	
SubTotal:				\$ 117,774.50		\$ 215,319.81		\$ 223,693.62	